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M.naAmaq
fpYIIna

Cpeqnnn
fpYIIIIa

Crapruan
fpYIIIIa

rIoArorosur.
fpYIIna

Ilpuelr BocrIpITaHHfiKoB, yrpennufi

Sumrp, ocMorp, rl,trueHl{qecKue

rporleAypbl, ynpeunufi rPYr,
caMocTo.[TeJIbHarI AetTenbHocTb
aereft

7.00-8.00 7.00-8.00 7.00-8.00 7.00-8.00

YrpeHnrx rIaMHacrI4Ka, B ToM rlucre

Ha cBex(eM nosAyxe

8.00-8.10 8.00-8.10 8.00-8.10(4)
8.10-8.20(2)
8.20-8.30(3)

8.00-8.10 (s)
8.10-8.20 (7)
8.20-8.30 (6)

floArorosxa K 3aBrpaKY,
rTrfrTeHr4qecKr.{e [oo[e]IVDbI. 3aBTpaK

8.20-8.55 8.25-8.55 8.30-8.55 8.30-8.55

lloArorosKa r o6paronarelurofi
AESTEIbHOCTLI

8.55-9.00 8.55-9.00 8.55-9.00 8.55-9.00''

Opranueon alnas o6pa:onareJlbHa;I

AeffTeJrbHocTb, 3aHqTHff co

CNEIII4AJII,ICTAMI,I

9.00-9.15
9.25-9.40

9.00-9.20
9.30-9.50

9.00-9.25
9.35-10.00

9.00-9.30
9.40-10.10
10.20-10.50

Bropofi 3aBrpaK 9.50-10.10 9.5s-10.15 10.00-10.15 10.10-10.20

Irlrpsr, IroAroroBKa K flporyJlKe,
nnorvnra (rarorr- na6molenus. mya)

10.10- I 1.35 10.15-11.50 r0.4s-12.10 10.50-12.15

Bosnpaueuue c rporyJIKI4,

rurrr4eHflqecK]Ie fipoue,4ypbr,

ca:r.roo6cryxlrBaHI{e

I 1.35-1 1.50 11.50-12.10 t2.10-12.20 t2.15-12.25

lloArorosKa r o6eAy,o6eA tr.50-12.20 t2.10-12.40 12.20-12.40 12.25-12.50

lloAroroexa Ko cHy, .unesHoft coH 12.20-15.20 12.40-15.10 12.40-15.10 t2.50-r5.20

llocreuenirrrft uoAteu, Bo3AyIIrHo-

BOAHbIe flpolleAypbl, 3aKaJI]IBaH]Ie'
(onnrrrunvK)rrrag trrMHacTI{Ka

15.20-15.30 15.10-15.20 15.10-15.20 15.20-15.30

Ilo.uroronra K rIon,uHI,IKy' rIoJI,4HI{K 15.30-15.45 15.20-ls.3s 15.20-15.30 15.30-15.40

OpranusosauHas o6patorareJlbHall
neflTeJIbHocTb

15.30-15.55
16.00-16.2s
(un. 6 ro)

15.40-16.10

Irlrpu, caMocrotreJlbuat
AerreJlbHocrr Aereft

15.45-16.30 15.35-16.40 15.55- 17.00 16.00- 17.00

floArorosra K yxnHy, yxtlu 16.30-17.r5 16.40-17.20 t7.00-17.30 t7.00-17.30

llporyma, urpoBail AesreJlbHocrb no
co6crseHHouy nu6opy 4erefi, yxoA

BOCIIIITaHHUXOS AON'IOft

17.15-19.00 17.20-19.00 17.30-19.00 17.30-19.00
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